Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA at Lac St Louis 2016

Rank

1st

Rank

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

5th

6th

7th

8th

8th

Fleet

PRHF
&Il

Fleet

PHRF
i

PHRF
If

PHRF
[

PHRF
[

PHRF
[

PHRF
[

PHRF
[

PHRF
T

PHRF
1T

Sailed:

Division

WHITE
SAIL

Sailed:

Division

PHRF 111

PHRF 111

PHRF 111

PHRF 111

PHRF 111

PHRF 111

PHRF 111

PHREF 111

PHREF 111

Results as of 7:59 on July 14, 2016

BYC ANNUAL REGATTA

Lac St Louis

PRHF I&Il Fleet

3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A
Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom BYC BYC BYC
ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL
RACE 1 RACE 2 RACE 3
July 9th July 9th July 9th
2016 2016 2016
CLOUD C&C29 34449 BYC JIMMOSS 0.982 1.0 1.0 1.0
NINE
PHREF Il Fleet
3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A
Boat Class SailNo Club HelmName Custom BYC BYC BYC
ANNUAL ANNUAL ANNUAL
RACE1 RACE2 RACE3
July 9th  July 9th  July 9th
2016 2016 2016
SELGA SHARK 1073 BYC WILL 0.939 1.0 2.0 1.0
FRANKLIN-
THORPE
AMBITIOUS  SHARK 901 BYC RALPH 0.939 2.0 1.0 2.0
STOCEK
SUDDEN SHARK 1092 BYC PAUL BAEHR 0.939 3.0 3.0 5.0 DNF
IMPULSE
LOVE BITES SHARK 1056 BYC DAVID 0.939 5.0 4.0 3.0
BOWEN
CRESCENDO SHARK 642 BYC JUDY WEIL 0.939 4.0 5.0 7.0 DNC
SORCERESS TANZER 840 BYC BEVERLEY 0.939 7.0 6.0 4.0
22 GILBERTSON
CARCAJOU SHARK 1046 BYC FRANCOIS 0.939 6.0 7.0 7.0 DNC
CIMON
ENCORE TANZER 1099 BYC JOHN 0.939 9.0DNF 9.0DNC 7.0DNC
UNE FOIS 22 LINTON
YIN & YANG SHARK 438 BYC MICHAEL 0.939 9.0 DNF 9.0DNC 7.0DNC

ANDERSON

WHITE SAIL Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

blw6A24.htm[7/14/16 7:59:18 AM]

Total

3.0

Total

4.0

5.0

11.0

12.0

16.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

25.0

Nett

3.0

Nett

4.0

5.0

11.0

12.0

16.0

17.0

20.0

25.0

25.0



Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA at Lac St Louis 2016

1st WHITE WHITE SAWIKI GRAMPIAN 386 BYC 0.933
SAIL SAIL WARING
3rd WHITE WHITE OASIS TANZER 22 183 PCYC 0.920 1.0 3.0DNF 4.0DNC 8.0
SAIL SAIL
DINGHY Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

1st DINGHY DINGHY FLYING DUTCHMAN 5 1.045

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7
www.sailwave.com WWWw.gnsracing.com
climbandsurf@gmail.com

blw6A24.htm[7/14/16 7:59:18 AM]


http://www.gnsracing.com/
mailto:climbandsurf@gmail.com
http://www.sailwave.com/

	Local Disk
	Sailwave results for BYC ANNUAL REGATTA at Lac St Louis 2016


