BYC ANNUAL REGATTA

Lac St Louis

Results as of 7:59 on July 14, 2016

PRHF I&II Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 9th 2016	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 9th 2016	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 9th 2016	Total	Nett
1st	PRHF I&II	WHITE SAIL	CLOUD NINE	C&C29	34449	BYC	JIM MOSS	0.982	1.0	1.0	1.0	3.0	3.0

PHRF III Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 9, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 9th 2016	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 9th 2016	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 9th 2016	Total	Nett
1st	PHRF PHRF III SELGA		SHARK	1073	BYC	WILL FRANKLIN- THORPE	0.939	1.0	2.0	1.0	4.0	4.0	
2nd	PHRF III	PHRF III	AMBITIOUS	SHARK	901	BYC	RALPH STOCEK	0.939	2.0	1.0	2.0	5.0	5.0
3rd	PHRF III	PHRF III	SUDDEN IMPULSE	SHARK	1092	BYC	PAUL BAEHR	0.939	3.0	3.0	5.0 DNF	11.0	11.0
4th	PHRF III	PHRF III	LOVE BITES	SHARK	1056	BYC	DAVID BOWEN	0.939	5.0	4.0	3.0	12.0	12.0
5th	PHRF III	PHRF III	CRESCENDO	SHARK	642	BYC	JUDY WEIL	0.939	4.0	5.0	7.0 DNC	16.0	16.0
6th	PHRF III	PHRF III	SORCERESS	TANZER 22	840	BYC	BEVERLEY GILBERTSON	0.939	7.0	6.0	4.0	17.0	17.0
7th	PHRF III	PHRF III	CARCAJOU	SHARK	1046	BYC	FRANCOIS CIMON	0.939	6.0	7.0	7.0 DNC	20.0	20.0
8th	PHRF III	PHRF III	ENCORE UNE FOIS	TANZER 22	1099	BYC	JOHN LINTON	0.939	9.0 DNF	9.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	25.0	25.0
8th	PHRF III	PHRF III	YIN & YANG	SHARK	438	BYC	MICHAEL ANDERSON	0.939	9.0 DNF	9.0 DNC	7.0 DNC	25.0	25.0

WHITE SAIL Fleet

Sailed: 3, Discards: 0, To count: 3, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 3, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 9th 2016	BYC ANNUAL RACE 2 July 9th 2016	BYC ANNUAL RACE 3 July 9th 2016	Total	Nett
1st	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	SAWIKI	GRAMPIAN 26	386	BYC	BEN WARING	0.933	2.0	1.0	1.0	4.0	4.0
2nd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	CAPRICORN	ALBERG 37	1163	PCYC	ROY CARTER	0.979	3.0	2.0	2.0	7.0	7.0
3rd	WHITE SAIL	WHITE SAIL	OASIS	TANZER 22	183	PCYC		0.920	1.0	3.0 DNF	4.0 DNC	8.0	8.0

DINGHY Fleet

Sailed: 1, Discards: 0, To count: 1, Rating system: Custom, Entries: 1, Scoring system: Appendix A

Rank	Fleet	Division	Boat	Class	SailNo	Club	HelmName	Custom	BYC ANNUAL RACE 1 July 9th 2016	Total	Nett
1st	DINGHY	DINGHY		FLYING DUTCHMAN	5	BYC		1.045	1.0	1.0	1.0

Sailwave Scoring Software 2.9.7 <u>www.sailwave.com</u>

www.gnsracing.com climbandsurf@gmail.com